

M.Ex. no. 30 of 2013(473of 2014)
CNR No. WBHW01-003662-2013
Present : Sri Somesh Prasad Sinha (J.O Code : WB00720)

Order No. 49, Dated : 02-01-2026

Today the date is fixed for appearance of the Requiring Body / K.M.D.A and also for filling status report.

Haziras have been filed today on behalf of the Decree Holder and J.Dr. / State of West Bengal.

The Requiring Body / K.M.D.A has not appeared till date.

Fix **13-03-2026** for fixed for appearance of the Requiring Body / K.M.D.A and hearing of status report.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge (I/C), L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah.